
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, February 24, 2015 2:00 AM 
To: Ann Rodriquez 
Subject: Re: Tomorrow's agenda 

no i will be back at office at 12. germain can take and pick up=, no breadfast tomrw = will call you, I will 
leave for office at 830 

On Mon, Feb 23, 2015 at 7:0= PM, Ann Rodriquez < > 
wrote: 
=blockquote class="gmail_quote" style="margin:0 0 0 .8ex;border-left:lp= #ccc solid;padding-left:lex"> Hey Bossman, 

Should Carlos dropillto the ai=port and pickupM while Jermaine drive you to your meetings? 

eaving at 12:30pm to Airport. (Delta=flight is 2:40pm) =arriving at 1pm on American Airl=nes. (STC Office) 

Busy day for you tomorro=: 
Tuesday, February 24, 2015 

9:20 AM - Leave STC for VI Depar=ment of Justice 

- Meet with Ms. at VI Department of Justice GERS =uilding 

10:45 =M - Meet with , VI Port Authority, Cyril E. King Airp=rt, Port Authority Building,3rd Floor POC 

11:45 PM - Leave Port Authorit= for STC 
=AO =/span> 

12:15 PM - Me=t with Shakima Plunkett Receptionist interview at STC offices POC Shakima riunketta/=> 
ctel > 

=span style="background-color:rgba(255,255,255,0)">12:45 PM -=Meet with John McDonald at STC offices POC John 
McDonald 

Ann R. 
Sent from my iPhone<=span> 
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=C2 please note 

The information contained in this communic=tion is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constit=te 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addresse=. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying =f this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and =ay be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in error, pleas= notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, andar>destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all atta=hments. copyright 
-all rights reserved 
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